2K x 8 Dual-Port Static RAM
CY7C132, CY7C136
CY7C136A, CY7C142, CY7C146
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-06031 Rev. *E  Revised March 24, 2009
Features
■ True dual-ported memory cells that enable simultaneous reads
of the same memory location

CY7C136A, CY7C142, CY7C146
Document #: 38-06031 Rev. *E Page 13 of 15
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
15 CY7C136-15JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C136-15NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
25 CY7C136-25JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C136-25JXC 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier (Pb-Free)
CY7C136-25NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
CY7C136-25NXC 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack (Pb-Free)
CY7C136-25JXI 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier (Pb-Free) Industrial
30 CY7C136-30JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C136-30NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
CY7C136-30JI 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Industrial
35 CY7C136-35JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C136-35NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
CY7C136-35JI 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Industrial
45 CY7C136-45JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C136-45NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
CY7C136-45JI 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Industrial
55 CY7C136-55JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C136-55JXC 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier (Pb-Free)
CY7C136-55NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
CY7C136-55NXC 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack (Pb-Free)
CY7C136-55JI 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Industrial
CY7C136A-55JXI 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier (Pb-Free)
CY7C136-55NI 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
CY7C136A-55NXI 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack (Pb-Free)
15 CY7C146-15JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C146-15NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
25 CY7C146-25JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C146-25JXC 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier (Pb-Free)
CY7C146-25NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
30 CY7C146-30JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C146-30NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
CY7C146-30JI 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Industrial
35 CY7C146-35JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C146-35NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
CY7C146-35JI 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Industrial
45 CY7C146-45JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C146-45NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
CY7C146-45JI 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Industrial
55 CY7C146-55JC 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
CY7C146-55JXC 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier (Pb-Free)
CY7C146-55NC 51-85042 52-Pin Plastic Quad Flatpack
CY7C146-55JI 51-85004 52-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Industrial
[+] Feedback
CY7C132, CY7C136
CY7C136A, CY7C142, CY7C146
Document #: 38-06031 Rev. *E Page 14 of 15

*B 236748 See ECN YDT Removed cross information from features section
*C 393184 See ECN YIM Added Pb-Free Logo
Added Pb-Free parts to ordering information:
CY7C136-25JXC, CY7C136-25NXC, CY7C136-55JXC, CY7C136-55NXC,
CY7C136-55JXI, CY7C136-55NXI, CY7C146-25JXC, CY7C146-55JXC
*D 2623658 12/17/08 VKN/PYRS Added CY7C136-25JXI part
Removed CY7C132/142 from the Ordering information table
Removed 48-Pin DIP and 52-Pin Square LCC package from the data sheet
*E 2678221 03/24/2009 VKN/AESA Added CY7C136A-55JXI, and CY7C136A-55NXI parts.
[+] Feedback
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for SRAM category:
Click to view products by  Cypress manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5962-8855206XA  CY6116A-35DMB  CY7C128A-45DMB  CY7C1461KV33-133AXI  CY7C199-45LMB  CYDM128B16-55BVXIT
GS8161Z36DD-200I  GS88237CB-200I  R1QDA7236ABB-20IB0  RMLV0408EGSB-4S2#AA0  IS64WV3216BLL-15CTLA3
IS66WVE4M16ECLL-70BLI  PCF8570P  K6T4008C1B-GB70  CY7C1353S-100AXC  AS6C8016-55BIN  515712X  IS62WV51216EBLL-
45BLI  IS63WV1288DBLL-10HLI  IS66WVE2M16ECLL-70BLI  47L16-E/SN  IS66WVE4M16EALL-70BLI  IS62WV6416DBLL-45BLI
IS61WV102416DBLL-10TLI  CY7C1381KV33-100AXC  CY7C1381KV33-100BZXI  CY7C1373KV33-100AXC  CY7C1381KVE33-133AXI
CY7C1382KV33-167AXC  CY7C4042KV13-933FCXC  8602501XA  5962-3829425MUA  5962-8855206YA  5962-8866201XA  5962-
8866201YA  5962-8866204TA  5962-8866206MA  5962-8866207NA  5962-8866208UA  5962-8872502XA  5962-8959836MZA  5962-
8959841MZA  5962-9062007MXA  5962-9161705MXA  N08L63W2AB7I  7130LA100PDG  GS882Z18CD-150I  GS81284Z36B-250I
M38510/28902BVA  IS62WV12816ALL-70BLI